
Find out more and have your say at one of our drop-in sessions 
  

Call in for a quick informal chat about our proposals. Come at any time during the hours specified below  

‘Your Future Care’  
consultation and engagement 

Date (all in 2016) Time Location 

Monday 28 November 13:30 - 15:30 The Plough Arts Centre, 9-11 Fore Street, Torrington, EX38 8HQ 

Monday 28 November 17:30 - 19:30 New Hall, Barrrington Street, Tiverton, EX16 6QP 

Tuesday 29 November 18:00 - 20:00 The King's School, Cadhay Lane, Ottery St Mary, EX11 1RA 

Wednesday 30 November 17:00 - 19:00 The Watermark, Erme Court, Leonards Road, Ivybridge, PL21 0SZ 

Thursday 1 December 17:30 - 19:30 Village Hall, Meavy Lane, Yelverton, PL20 6AL 

Friday 2 December 14:30 - 16:30 Jubilee Hall, Chagford, TQ13 8DP 

Friday 2 December 17:30 - 19:30 Sports and Community Centre, North Bovey Road, Moretonhampstead, TQ13 8NZ 

Monday 5 December 17:30 - 19:30 The Windmill, Thurlstone Walk, Plymouth, PL6 8QB 

Thursday 8 December 14:00 - 16:00 Caddsdown Business Support Centre, Caddsdown Industrial Park, Bideford, EX39 3DX 

Thursday 8 December 18:30 - 20:30 Barnstaple Guildhall, Butchers Row, Barnstaple, EX31 1BW 

Monday 12 December 10:00 - 12:00 Devonport Guildhall, Ker Street, Plymouth, PL1 4EL 

Monday 12 December 17:00 - 19:00 Plymouth Guildhall, Armada Way, Plymouth, PL1 2AA 

Tuesday 13 December 18:00 - 20:00 Town Hall, Bedford Square, Tavistock, PL19 0AE 

Wednesday 14 December 18:00 - 20:00 Methodist Church Hall, North Street, South Molton, Devon, EX36 3AL 

Wednesday 14 December 11:30 - 13:30 Landmark Theatre, The Promenade, Ilfracombe, EX34 9BZ 

Thursday 15 December 15:00 - 17:00 Charter Hall, Market Street, Okehampton, EX20 1HN 

Friday 16 December 09:30 - 11:30 Town Hall, Fore Street, Seaton, EX12 2LD 

Monday 19 December 09:30 - 11:30 All Saints Church Hall, Exeter Road, Exmouth, EX8 1RZ   

Monday 19 December 17:00 - 19:00 Community Centre, Pye Corner, Cullompton, EX15 1JX 

Tuesday 20 December 10:00 - 12:00 Alphington Village Hall, Ide Lane, Exeter, EX2 8UP  

Tuesday 20 December 17:30 - 19:30 Boniface Centre, Church Lane, Crediton, EX17 2AH 

Wednesday 21 December 09:30 - 11:30 Village Hall, Flower Street, Woodbury, EX5 1LX 

Wednesday 21 December 13:30 - 15:30 Town Hall, Station Road, Budleigh Salterton, EX9 6RJ 

Thursday 22 December 09:30 - 11:30 Memorial Hall, North Road, Holsworthy, EX22 6DJ 

Thursday 22 December 14:00 - 16:00 The Beehive, Dowell Street, Honiton, EX14 1LZ 

Friday 23 December 13:30 - 15:30 Guildhall, West Street, Axminster, EX13 5NX 

For more information, call 01392 267 642  

or email d-ccg.YourFutureCare@nhs.net 

Where there is demand, further sessions will be organised 

Roadshows 

NHS Northern, Eastern and Western Devon Clinical Commissioning Group  
is working to improve your future care by: 

 Providing more care in people’s homes 

 Avoiding hospital admissions where possible 
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